_____________________________________________________________________________________________
990-4768A   Smart-UPS On-Line, 208 V/240 V, 1.5kVA to 20kVA Technical Specifications 3
Technical Data
Note:  Unless otherwise noted, data contained in these technical specifications should be considered
typical; actual performance may vary.
APC Smart-UPS On-Line Model List
120 V Output / 120 V Input
• APC Smart-UPS RT 1500 VA Rack Tower 120 V   SURTA1500RMXL2U
• APC Smart-UPS RT 1500 VA 120 V     SURTA1500XL
• APC Smart-UPS RT 2200 VA RM 120 V    SURTA2200RMXL2U
• APC Smart-UPS RT 2200 VA 120 V     SURTA2200XL
• APC Smart-UPS RT 3000 VA Rack Tower 120 V   SURTA3000RMXL3U
• APC Smart-UPS RT 3000 VA 120 V     SURTA3000XL
120 V, 208 V Output / 208 V Input
• APC Smart-UPS RT 3000 VA 208 V with 208 V to 120 V
 Step-Down Transformer      SURTD3000XLT-1TF3
• APC Smart-UPS RT 3000 VA Rack- Mount 208 V with 208 V to 120 V
 Step-Down Transformer      SURTD3KRMXL3U-TF5
• APC Smart-UPS RT 5000 VA 208 V to 208/120 V   SURTD5000RMXLP3U
• APC Smart-UPS RT (Rack/Tower) 5000 VA 208 V with 208 V to 120 V
 Step-Down Transformer       SURTD5000XLT-1TF3
• APC Smart-UPS RT (Rack/Tower) 6000 VA 208 V with 208 V to 120 V
Step-Down Transformer      SURT6000XLT-1TF3
• APC Smart-UPS RT 6 kVA RM 208 V with 208 V to 120 V 2 U
Step-Down Transformer      SURT6KRMXL3U-TF5
• APC Smart-UPS RT 6000 VA RM 208 V to 208/120 V   SURTD6000RMXLP3U
• APC Smart-UPS RT (Rack/Tower) 8000 VA 208 V with 208 V to 120 V
Step-Down Transformer      SURT8000XLT-1TF3
• APC Smart-UPS RT 8 kVA RM 208 V with 208 V to 120 V 2 U
Step-Down Transformer      SURT8KRMXL6U-TF5

_____________________________________________________________________________________________
990-4768A   Smart-UPS On-Line, 208 V/240 V, 1.5kVA to 20kVA Technical Specifications 27
AC Output
Nominal
Output
Voltage
APC Smart-UPS RT models
120 V 1500 VA Rack Tower 120 V (SURTA1500RMXL2U)
1500 VA 120 V (SURTA1500XL)
2200 VA RM 120 V (SURTA2200RMXL2U)
2200 VA 120 V (SURTA2200XL)
3000 VA Rack Tower 120 V (SURTA3000RMXL3U)
3000 VA 120 V (SURTA3000XL)
120 V, 208 V,
220 V, 240 V
3000 VA 208V with 208V to 120V Step-Down Transformer (SURTD3000XLT-1TF3)
3000 VA Rack- Mount 208 V with 208 V to 120 V Step-Down Transformer
     (SURTD3KRMXL3U-TF5)
5000 VA 208 V with 208 V to 120 V Step-Down Transformer  (SURTD5000XLT-1TF3)
6000 VA 208 V with 208 V to 120 V Step-Down Transformer (SURT6000XLT-1TF3)
6 kVA RM 208 V with 208 V to 120 V 2 U Step-Down Transformer (SURT6KRMXL3U-TF5)
6000 VA RM 208 V to 208/120 V (SURTD6000RMXLP3U)
8000 VA 208 V with 208 V to 120 V Step-Down Transformer (SURT8000XLT-1TF3)
8 kVA RM 208 V with 208 V to 120 V 2 U Step-Down Transformer (SURT8KRMXL6U-TF5)
10,000 VA 208 V with 208 V to 120 V Step-Down Transformer (SURT10000XLT-1TF10K)
10,000 VA 208 V with (2) 208 V to 120 V Step-Down Transformer (SURT10000XLT-2TF3)
10 kVA RM 208 V with (2) 208 V to 120 V 2 U Step-Down Transformer
      ( SURT10KRMXL6U-TF5)
15 kVA RM 208 V with 208 V to 120 V 10 kVA Step down Transformer
     (SURT15KRMXLT-1TF10K)
15 kVA RM 208 V with 208 V to120 V 5 kVA Step-Down Transformer
     (SURT15KRMXLT-TF5)
20 kVA RM 208 V with 208 V to 120 V 10 kVA Step-Down Transformer
     (SURT20KRMXLT-1TF10K)
20 kVA RM 208 V with 208 V to 120 V 5 kVA Step-Down Transformer
     (SURT20KRMXLT-TF5)
208 V, 220 V,
240 V
3000 VA Rack Tower 208 V (SURTD3000RMXLT3U)
3000 VA 208 V (SURTD3000XLT)
3000 VA Rack Tower 208 V (SURTD3000RMXLT3U)
3000 VA 208 V (SURTD3000XLT)
5000 VA Rack Tower 208 V (SURTD5000RMXLT3U)
5000 VA 208 V (SURTD5000XLT)
6000 VA Rack/Tower 208 V (SURT6000RMXLT3U)
6000 VA 208 V (SURT6000XLT)
8000 VA Rack/Tower 208 V (SURT8000RMXLT6U)
8000 VA 208 V (SURT8000XLT)
10,000 VA Rack/Tower 208 V (SURT10000RMXLT6U)
10,000 VA 208 V (SURT10000XLT)
15 kVA RM 208 V (SURT15KRMXLT)
20 kVA RM 208 V (SURT20KRMXLT)
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
30 Smart-UPS On-Line, 208 V/240 V, 1.5kVA to 20kVA Technical Specifications 990-4768A
Physical
Weights and Dimensions